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General information about company
Scrip code 000000
NSE Symbol
MSEI Symbol AGGARSAIN
ISIN INE431701016
Name of the company AGGARSAIN SPINNERS LIMITED
Whether company is SME No
Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2021
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date
Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? No
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Declaration
Sr. . Promoter and Public Non Promoter-

No. Particular Yes/No Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
5 {\)Vhether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whetl}er the L1§ted Ent%ty has any shares against which No No No No

depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No

Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No

encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No

rights?
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No.of | No- Of |[No.Of Total nos Shareholding asa | Number of Voting Rights held in each
Category .| Partly shares " | % of total no. of class of securities (IX)
Category | of Nos. Of fully paid paid-up | underlying shares shares (calculated
I sharcholder shareholders | up equity equity | Depository Eeld (VID) as per SCRR, 1957) No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Ttal as a
(I10) shares . =IV)+ o % of
Q0] held (IV) shares | Receipts (VY* (VI) (VIII) As a % of Class Class |
held (V) | (VI) (A+B+C2) e X |egy | 0@ (A+B+0)
Promoter
(A) ngmmcr 3 891700 891700 25.45 891700 891700 |25.45
Group
B) Public 202 2611700 2611700 |74.55 2611700 2611700 | 74.55
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 205 3503400 3503400 | 100 3503400 3503400 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Number of S}mres
No. Of Shares | Shareholding ,asa % | Lockedin |P edged or
No. Of No. of Underlying assuming full hares (XII) otherwise
Shares - : shares encumbered | Number of
Category Underlvi Shares Outstanding conversion of itv sh
Category | of nderiymng Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (XTIT) equlty shares
Outstanding . - . held in
18} shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A -
convertible . . sa Sa | dematerialized
1D securities Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of %of | form (XIV)
X) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XD= (VIDHX) Asa % | No. | total | No. | total
(@) of (A+B+C2) (a) | Shares | (a) |Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) f;‘r oter 25.45 891700
Group
B) Public 74.55 0
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
() Employee
Trusts
Total 100 891700
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

5 Tout [ Ssoing [N of St i bl
No. of No. Of nos. as a % of total
fully Pa}'tly shares shares no. of shares Total
N : : ; ota
Category & Name | Nos. Of paidup | P aid underlying | held (calculated as | NO of Voting (XIV) Rights o
Sr. of the shareholders . up ? _ asa%
Shareholders (I) | (111 equity equity Depository | (VII) = | per SCRR, of
shares sharcs Receipts Iv)+ 1957) (VIII) Total
held AV) | oy | (VD (V¥ |Asa%of )C(lass eg | Class ol [ ve fing
eg:
W) (V1) (A+B+C2) gy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu | 5 891700 891700 | 25.45 891700 891700 |25.45
undivided Family
(Slu)b-Total ) 3 891700 891700 |25.45 891700 891700 |25.45
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 3 891700 891700 |[25.45 891700 891700 |25.45
Group (A)=
(A)D)HA)
2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) sharcholders 168 1016600 1016600 | 29.02 1016600 1016600 | 29.02
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal 34 1595100 1595100 | 45.53 1595100 1595100 | 45.53
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
(S;)b-Total ®) 202 2611700 2611700 | 74.55 2611700 2611700 | 74.55
Total Public
Sharcholding 202 2611700 2611700 | 74.55 2611700 2611700 | 74.55
B=B)1)+
B)X2)+B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 205 3503400 3503400 | 100 3503400 3503400 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 205 3503400 3503400 | 100 3503400 3503400 | 100
(A+B+C)
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Sh. Locked in pledged or
0- No. of 0. D1 Shares Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying - Outstanding . . (X110) equity shares
. Underlying . convertible securities ( as a ’
Sr. Outstanding . convertible - held in
. Outstanding - percentage of diluted share A A -
convertible securities and . — sa Sa | dematerialized
- Warrants capital) (XI)= (VID)+(X) As % of % of
securities Xi No. Of Warrants % of (A+B+C2 00 00 form (XIV)
(X) (Xi) (Xi) (a) a % of ( ) No. [total | No. | total
(a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 25.45 891700
Sub-Total (A) 2545 891700
Q)
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 25.45 891700
and Promoter
Group (A)=
AXDHAN2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 29.02 0
(a(ii)) 45.53 0
Sub-Total (B)
74.55 0
3)
Total Public
Shareholding
74.55 0
B)=(B)(1)+
(B)2)+B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 891700
)TO"“I (AB+C 100 891700
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

RAJINDER GARG

RAMESH KUMAR

SUNITA GARG

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAJPK3988N

AFLPK2316K

AAGPR0900C

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

257960

624240

9500

891700

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

257960

624240

9500

891700

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

7.36

17.82

0.27

25.45

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

257960

624240

9500

891700

Class eg:y

Total

257960

624240

9500

891700

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

7.36

17.82

0.27

25.45

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

7.36

17.82

0.27

25.45

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)
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Shares held (b)
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Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

257960

624240

9500

891700

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Name of the ADITYA ANIL

Amit Gar Kanchan Kunal
Shareholders (I) GARG g GOYAL

Khurana Aggarwal
PAN (II) BHEPGS5730K | BEIPG1005A | AGJPG0397D | AJIWPM4151B | ESYPK3377N | DNHPKO0309B | ADQPA7011E

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 35500 36800 36200 73200 41200 73900 94400
held (IV)

Deepak Mitall | Kamla Devi

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 35500 36800 36200 73200 41200 73900 94400
W+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.01 1.05 1.03 2.09 1.18 2.11 2.69

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X 35500 36800 36200 73200 41200 73900 94400

Class eg:y

Total 35500 36800 36200 73200 41200 73900 94400

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 101 1.05 1.03 2.09 1.18 2.11 2.69

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 101 1.05 1.03 2.09 1.18 2.11 2.69
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity | 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
shares held in
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dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

Manoj Garg

Meghraj Goyal

Mohit Bansal

Monika Garg

Nisha Mittal

Om Bansal

Pankaj Garg

PAN (II)

ACTPG3040K

ABZPG5688G

BEEPB2026J

ABIPG6060F

AAUPM9651M

AARPB9890N

ACLPK6066D

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

60000

36400

53000

37300

38100

52900

61900

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

60000

36400

53000

37300

38100

52900

61900

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.71

1.04

1.51

1.06

1.09

1.51

1.77

Number of Voting Rights held in eac

h class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

60000

36400

53000

37300

38100

52900

61900

Class eg:y

Total

60000

36400

53000

37300

38100

52900

61900

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.71

1.04

1.51

1.06

1.09

1.51

1.77

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.71

1.04

1.51

1.06

1.09

1.51

1.77

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

Parvi Garg

Pratibha Garg

Prem Sagar Garg

Rakesh Goel

Saroj Goel

Saroj Goyal

Shivika Garg

PAN (II)

BHEPGS5878G

AGXPP7503Q

AENPG0182Q

AAIPG2227R

AKJPG6374N

ABXPG4710B

AQEPG2544B

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

35300

65400

46000

81900

88700

36300

35200

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

35300

65400

46000

81900

88700

36300

35200

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.01

1.31

2.34

1.04

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securit

ies (IX)

Class eg: X

35300

65400

46000

81900

88700

36300

35200

Class eg:y

Total

35300

65400

46000

81900

88700

36300

35200

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.01

1.31

2.34

1.04

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.01

1.31

2.34

1.04

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

22

23

24

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

Smt. Lalita Devi

Sonam Bansal

Vikas Garg

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AUUPD1680K

AARPB9892Q

AAHPJ9467F

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

76300

40200

75600

1311700

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

76300

40200

75600

1311700

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.18

1.15

2.16

37.44

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of se

curities (IX)

Class eg: X

76300

40200

75600

1311700

Class eg:y

Total

76300

40200

75600

1311700

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.18

2.16

37.44

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.18

2.16

37.44

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

file:///F:/Aggarsain Spinners Limited/File No. 5 LODR Compliances/Quarterly Compliance/Reg 31_Shareholding Pattern/2021/March 2021/Signed/S... 16/17



4/20/2021 Shareholding Pattern 31-03-2021.html

Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence
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